PRANSMITTAL BETTE // 17/54

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ___ EFFECTIVE DATE Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 **ॼ** \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Will leader's Name (Printed or typed) Po. Box 551439 Address oxlando El City, State & Zip

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

(321)377-3110

5. White 2718/ 12/1/01



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 29, 2001

WILL LEADERS VITAL P OI BOX 551439 ORLANDO, FL 32855

SUBJECT: WLV ENTERPRISES, INC.

Ref. Number: W01000027191

We have received your document for WLV ENTERPRISES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6915.

Pamela Smith
Document Specialist
New Filings Section

Letter Number: 001A00063375

FILED

01 NOV 27 AM II: 59

In compliance with Cl	center 607 and/or Charter 601 E	C (D C)	OT NOTE MITTINGS
in compliance with Ci	napter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.	.S. (Profit)	SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE I	NAME	T	ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	pration shall be: WLV Enterpri		
and marile of the corpo	mation shall be. WLV Enterpri	ises, inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		THE PATE
	business/mailing address is:	P.O. Box 551439	EFFECTIVE DATE
P	ousiness/maining address is.		1///5/07
		Orlando, FL 32855	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		i [
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:		· · · · · ·
To offer translation and	d transportation services.		
The foregoing purpose	s and activities will be interpreted	d as examples only an	id not as limitations
and nothing therein sha	all be deemed as prohibiting the c	cornoration from exter	ading its portivities to
arry retailed of office wis	e permissible lawful business bui	moses which may be	Ome necessory
profitable or desirable:	for the furtherance of the corpora	te objectives evoress	ed above
		ac cojectives expressi	d above.
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
The number of shares of	of stock is: 300 shares of Comm	on Stock A - voting a	tools All shows of
stock are 100% owned	by Will Leaders Vital	on block A - voting s	tock. All shares of
ARTICLE V	REGISTERD AGENT		
	street address of the registered	agent ic:	•
Will Leaders Vital	or the registered	agent is.	
2745 Myakka Drive			
Orlando, FL 32839			
,			
ARTICLE VI	INCORPORATOR		
The name and address	of the Incorporator is:	4 - 4 - 6	A 1-
Will Leaders Vital	to the interpolator is.		
2745 Myakka Drive			
Orlando, FL 32839			
,			
ARTICLE VIII	AN EFFECTIVE DATE		
	is Articles of Incorporation is: N	Jovember 10, 2001	
*******	**********	******	******
Having been named as registere	ed agent to accept service of process for the a	above stated corporation at th	e place designated in this
cernjicate, z am jamutar wun qi N	nd accept the appointment as registered ager	nt and agree to act in this cap	acity.
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$. N e.		
Ciomotrumo/Dometa-Mille			1/19/01
Signature/Registerd A	gent	Date	
lee fra	:		4
Signature/Incorporate	t her		
2 Property Monthol Mil	ツ	Date	
_			

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION